
Friday 

 
 

AT SOUTHLAKE 
By Dis c ove r y Se n io r L i v ing 

April 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday 

 
All Events 
Are Subject 
to Change 

April Fools’ Day 1 
9:30 Exercise (AR) 

10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
10:30 Coffee Talk (CR) 

1:00 Canasta (C2) 
2:30 Wheel of Fortune (AR) 
3:30 Rummikub (C2) 
5:30 Mexican Train (AR) 

Cindy K. & Lynda W. Birthday   2 
9:00 Walgreens (Bus) 
9:30 Exercise with Luke (AR) 

10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
10:30 Coffee Talk (CR) 
1:00 Braum’s for Ice Cream (Bus) 
1:30 Bingo! (AR) 
3:00 Painting (AR) 
5:30 Dominoes (AR) 

Kay D. Birthday 3 
9:30 Exercise (AR) 

10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
10:30 Food Discussion Mtg (CR) 
1:00 Mind Fit with Luke (AR) 

2:00 Canasta (C2) 
3:00 Town Hall Meeting (AR) 
5:30 Rummikub (C2) 

4 
9:00 Shopping (Bus) 
9:30 Exercise with Luke (AR) 

10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
1:00 Custom Hearing Aids 
1:30 Uno with Amy! (CR) 
3:00 Wine Social (DR) 
5:30 Mexican Train (AR) 

5 
9:30 Exercise (AR) 

10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
10:30 Coffee Talk (CR) 

1:30 Bingo! (AR) 
3:00 Happy Hour 

w/Celebrations (DR) 
5:30 Games of Your Choice (C2) 

6 
9:00 Bible Study (CR) 

10:30 Bingo! (AR) 
1:00 Rummikub (C2) 
2:00 Ladies’ Tea (AR) 
3:00 Games Galore (AR) YMSL 

Is Here! 
6:00 Saturday Evening Movie 

7 
9:30 Catholic Church (CR) 
2:30 Rummikub (C2) 
3:30 Games Galore (AR) 
6:00 Sunday Evening Movie (CR) 

8 
9:30 Exercise (AR) 

10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
10:30 Coffee Talk (CR) 

1:00 Canasta (C2) 
2:30 Wheel of Fortune (AR) 
3:30 Rummikub (C2) 
5:30 Mexican Train (AR) 

9 
9:15 Lavish Nails (Bus) 

9:30 Exercise with Luke (AR) 
10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
10:30 Coffee Talk (CR) 

1:30 Bingo! (AR) 
3:00 Painting (AR) 
5:30 Dominoes (AR) 

10 
9:30 Exercise (AR) 

10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
10:30 Book Club w/ Joyce R. (AR) 
10:30 Coffee Talk (CR) 

1:00 Mind Fit with Luke (AR) 
2:00 Canasta (C2) 
3:00 Crazy Crafts! (AR) 
5:30 Rummikub (C2) 

11 
9:00 Shopping (Bus) 
9:30 Exercise with Luke (AR) 

10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
1:30 Uno with Amy! (CR) 
3:00 Wine Social (DR) 
5:30 Mexican Train (AR) 

12 
9:30 Exercise (AR) 

10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
10:30 Coffee Talk (CR) 

1:30 Bingo! (AR) 
3:00 Happy Birthday HH w/ Bill 

Cobb (DR) 
5:30 Games of Your Choice (C2) 

13 
9:00 Bible Study (CR) 

10:30 Bingo! (AR) 
1:00 Rummikub (C2) 
2:00 Ladies’ Tea (AR) 
3:00 Games Galore (AR) 
6:00 Saturday Evening Movie 

14 
9:30 Catholic Church (CR) 
1:00 Bingo with YMSL! (AR) 
2:30 Rummikub (C2) 
3:30 Games Galore (AR) 
6:00 Sunday Evening Movie (CR) 

15 
9:30 Exercise (AR) 

10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
10:30 Coffee Talk (CR) 

1:00 Canasta (C2) 
2:30 Wheel of Fortune (AR) 
3:30 Rummikub (C2) 
5:30 Mexican Train (AR) 

16 
9:30 Exercise with Luke (AR) 

10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
10:30 Coffee Talk (CR) 
11:00 Out to Lunch Bunch to 

Mulino Restorante (Bus) 
1:30 Bingo! (AR) 
3:00 Painting (AR) 
5:30 Dominoes (AR) 

17 
9:30 Exercise (AR) 

10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
10:30 Coffee Talk (CR) 

1:00 Mind Fit with Luke (AR) 
2:00 Canasta (C2) 
3:00 Readers’ Circle (AR) 
5:30 Rummikub (C2) 

18 
9:00 Shopping (Bus) 
9:30 Exercise with Luke (AR) 

10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
1:30 Uno with Amy! (CR) 
3:00 Wine Social (DR) 
5:30 Mexican Train (AR) 

19 
9:30 Exercise (AR) 

10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
10:30 Coffee Talk (CR) 

1:30 Bingo! (AR) 
3:00 Happy Hour w/ Songs & 

Smiles (DR) 
5:30 Games of Your Choice (C2) 

20 
9:00 Bible Study (CR) 

10:30 Bingo! (AR) 
1:00 Rummikub (C2) 
2:00 Ladies’ Tea (AR) 
3:00 Games Galore (AR) YMSL 

Is Here! 
6:00 Saturday Evening Movie 

21 
9:30 Catholic Church (CR) 
2:30 Living Word Lutheran 

Church (CR) 
2:30 Rummikub (C2) 
3:30 Games Galore (AR) 
6:00 Sunday Evening Movie (CR) 

22 
9:30 Exercise (AR) 

10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
10:30 Coffee Talk (CR) 

1:00 Canasta (C2) 
2:30 Wheel of Fortune (AR) 
3:30 Rummikub (C2) 
5:30 Mexican Train (AR) 

23 
9:30 Exercise with Luke (AR) 

10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
10:30 Coffee Talk (CR) 
11:30 Picnic at Bear Creek (Bus) 

1:30 Bingo! (AR) 
3:00 Painting (AR) 
5:30 Dominoes (AR) 

24 
9:30 Exercise (AR) 

10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
10:30 Coffee Talk (CR) 

1:00 Mind Fit with Luke (AR) 
2:00 Canasta (C2) 
3:00 Cornhole (Courtyard) 
5:30 Rummikub (C2) 

25 
9:00 Shopping (Bus) 
9:30 Exercise with Luke (AR) 

10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
1:30 Uno with Amy! (CR) 
3:00 Wine Social (DR) 
5:30 Mexican Train (AR) 

Arbor Day 26 
9:30 Exercise (AR) 

10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
10:30 Coffee Talk (CR) 

1:30 Bingo! (AR) 
3:00 Happy Hour w/ Stan Berger 

(DR) 
5:30 Games of Your Choice (C2) 

27 
9:00 Bible Study (CR) 

10:30 Bingo! (AR) 
1:00 Rummikub (C2) 
2:00 Ladies’ Tea (AR) 
3:00 Games Galore (AR) 
6:00 Saturday Evening Movie 

28 
9:30 Catholic Church (CR) 
1:00 Bingo with YMSL! (AR) 
2:15 Hills Church (CR) 
2:30 Rummikub (C2) 
3:30 Games Galore (AR) 
6:00 Sunday Evening Movie (CR) 

29 
9:30 Exercise (AR) 

10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
10:30 Coffee Talk (CR) 

1:00 Canasta (C2) 
2:30 Wheel of Fortune (AR) 
3:30 Rummikub (C2) 
5:30 Mexican Train (AR) 

Don W. Birthday 30 
9:15 Lavish Nails (Bus) 

9:30 Exercise with Luke (AR) 
10:00 Blue Zone Walkers (AR) 
10:30 Coffee Talk (CR) 

1:30 Bingo! (AR) 
3:00 Painting (AR) 
5:30 Dominoes (AR) 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Assisted Living Calendar Copyright © 2024 Uhlig LLC 



Friday 

 
 

AT SOUTHLAKE 
By Dis c ove r y Se n io r L i v ing 

April 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday 

 
All Events 
Are Subject 
to Change 

1 
9:00 Meditation and Music 
9:30 Noodle Ball & Hydration Cart 

11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
1:00 Chair Yoga with Beth 

2:30 Let’s Go to the Movies! 
4:00 Folding & Sorting 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

2 
9:00 Meditation and Music 
9:30 Blue Zone Walkers 

10:00 Bingo and Hydration Cart 
11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
2:00 Art Expression 
3:00 Guess Who? 
4:00 Folding & Sorting 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

3 
9:00 Meditation and Music 

9:30 Exercise with Luke 
10:00 Noodle Ball with Kaye 
11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
2:00 The Daily Chronicle 
4:00 Folding & Sorting 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

4 
9:00 Meditation and Music 

10:00 Relaxing Spa Day 
11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
1:30 Scenic Drive! 
3:30 Dance to the Music! 
4:00 Folding & Sorting 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

5 
9:00 Meditation and Music 
9:30 Exercise & Hydration Cart 

11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
1:00 Junk Drawer Detective 
3:00 Happy Hour 
4:00 Folding & Sorting 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

6 
9:00 Meditation and Music 
9:30 Bingo! 

11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
1:00 Reminiscing Movies 
3:30 Puzzles / Brain Games 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

7 
9:00 Live Church Service On TV 

10:00 Bingo and Hydration Cart 
10:30 Bible Stories 
11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
2:00 Story Time! 
6:00 Relaxing Night Time Music 

8 
9:00 Meditation and Music 
9:30 Noodle Ball & Hydration Cart 

11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
1:00 Chair Yoga with Beth 

2:30 Let’s Go to the Movies! 
4:00 Folding & Sorting 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

9 
9:00 Meditation and Music 
9:30 Blue Zone Walkers 

10:00 Bingo and Hydration Cart 
11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
2:30 Bill Cobb Sings! 

4:00 Folding & Sorting 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

10 
9:00 Meditation and Music 

9:30 Exercise with Luke 
10:00 Noodle Tennis 
11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
2:30 Tina Thompson Sings! 
4:00 Folding & Sorting 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

11 
9:00 Meditation and Music 

10:00 Relaxing Spa Day 
11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
1:30 Painting for Pleasure! 
2:00 Tunes with Tracy! 
3:30 Dance to the Music! 
4:00 Folding & Sorting 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

12 
9:00 Meditation and Music 
9:30 Exercise & Hydration Cart 

11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
1:00 Junk Drawer Detective 
3:00 Happy Hour 
4:00 Folding & Sorting 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

13 
9:00 Meditation and Music 
9:30 Bingo! 

11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
1:00 Reminiscing Movies 
3:30 Puzzles / Brain Games 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

14 
9:00 Live Church Service On TV 

10:00 Bingo and Hydration Cart 
10:30 Bible Stories 
11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
2:00 Story Time! 
6:00 Relaxing Night Time Music 

15 
9:00 Meditation and Music 
9:30 Noodle Ball & Hydration Cart 

11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
1:00 Chair Yoga with Beth 

2:30 Let’s Go to the Movies! 
4:00 Folding & Sorting 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

16 
9:00 Meditation and Music 
9:30 Blue Zone Walkers 

10:00 Bingo and Hydration Cart 
11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
3:00 Songs & Smiles Performs! 
4:00 Folding & Sorting 

6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

17 
9:00 Meditation and Music 

9:30 Exercise with Luke 
10:00 Noodle Ball with Kaye 
11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
2:00 The Daily Chronicle 
4:00 Folding & Sorting 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

18 
9:00 Meditation and Music 

10:00 Relaxing Spa Day 
11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
1:30 Scenic Drive! 
3:30 Dance to the Music! 
4:00 Folding & Sorting 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

19 
9:00 Meditation and Music 
9:30 Exercise & Hydration Cart 

11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
1:00 Junk Drawer Detective 
3:00 Happy Hour 
4:00 Folding & Sorting 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

20 
9:00 Meditation and Music 
9:30 Bingo! 

11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
1:00 Reminiscing Movies 
3:30 Puzzles / Brain Games 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

21 
9:00 Live Church Service On TV 

10:00 Bingo and Hydration Cart 
10:30 Bible Stories 
11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
2:00 Story Time! 
6:00 Relaxing Night Time Music 

22 
9:00 Meditation and Music 
9:30 Noodle Ball & Hydration Cart 

11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
1:00 Chair Yoga with Beth 

2:30 Let’s Go to the Movies! 
4:00 Folding & Sorting 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

23 
9:00 Meditation and Music 
9:30 Blue Zone Walkers 

10:00 Bingo and Hydration Cart 
11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
2:00 Art Expression 
3:00 Guess Who? 
4:00 Folding & Sorting 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

24 
9:00 Meditation and Music 

9:30 Exercise with Luke 
10:00 Noodle Tennis 
11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
2:00 The Daily Chronicle 
4:00 Folding & Sorting 
5:30 Shine Meeting 

25 
9:00 Meditation and Music 

10:00 Relaxing Spa Day 
11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
1:30 Painting for Pleasure! 
2:00 Tunes with Tracy! 
3:30 Dance to the Music! 
4:00 Folding & Sorting 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

26 
9:00 Meditation and Music 
9:30 Exercise & Hydration Cart 

11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
1:00 Junk Drawer Detective 
3:00 Happy Hour 
4:00 Folding & Sorting 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

27 
9:00 Meditation and Music 
9:30 Bingo! 

11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
1:00 Reminiscing Movies 
3:30 Puzzles / Brain Games 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

28 
9:00 Live Church Service On TV 

10:00 Bingo and Hydration Cart 
10:30 Bible Stories 
11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
2:00 Story Time! 
6:00 Relaxing Night Time Music 

29 
9:00 Meditation and Music 
9:30 Noodle Ball & Hydration Cart 

11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
1:00 Chair Yoga with Beth 

2:30 Let’s Go to the Movies! 
4:00 Folding & Sorting 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

30 
9:00 Meditation and Music 
9:30 Blue Zone Walkers 

10:00 Bingo and Hydration Cart 
11:00 Aroma Cloths & Meal Song 
2:30 Tina Thompson Sings! 
3:00 Guess Who? 
4:00 Folding & Sorting 
6:00 Music and Hydration Cart 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Memory Care Calendar Copyright © 2024 Uhlig LLC 



IY-072 - Discovery Village at Southlake aka Landing at Watermere - Southlake - Issue:
04/01/24
Viewed: 03/14/24 10:08 AMApril 2024

AT SOUTHLAKE
By  Di s c ove r y  Se n i o r  L i v i n g

2F 2nd Floor 2D 2nd Fl. Dining Room
MR Media Rm. 2F 2P 2nd Fl. Patio
FL Front Lobby H Halls
BI 2nd Floor Bistro Cafe
3L Back Living Room

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Department of Aging &
Disability Services.
1-800-458-9958. All Activities
are subject to change without
prior notice.

1
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:30 BI Core & Conditioning
11:00 2F April fools day! Literature will

be passed out to you
2:00 3L Story Time with Tom from the

Southlake Library
3:00 2F Card Games
3:30 3L Residents’ Choir Meeting

2
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 FL Cisco the Horse is coming
back to visit you

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
11:00 2F Mind Fit Class
1:30 2F Gardening Care. On the

2nd floor patio
3:30 3L Bingo

3
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:30 2F Exercise with Luke
1:30 MR FBC Worship and Study
2:00 2F Residents’ Choir

Rehearsal
3:15 2F Bingo

4
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
11:00 2F Movin’ and Groovin’

1:30 2F Games With Luke
3:00 3L HAPPY HOUR with Live

Entertainment Steel
Drums performs

5
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:30 2F Yo-Chi Class

1:30 2P Residents’ Gardening
Club on the 2nd floor
patio

2:30 2F Test Your April IQ
3:00 MR Resident’s Movie Choice

6
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:15 2F Exercise with Shannon
11:00 2F Craft Corner
11:00 H Walk the Halls
2:00 2F Bingo

7
9:00 2F Catholic Service
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:15 2F Exercise with Shannon
11:00 2F FBC Church Service
1:30 2F Table Talk at the Bistro

8
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:30 BI Core & Conditioning
11:00 2F Solar eclipse Day! Literature will be passed

out to you.
1:30 FL Let’s go outside to watch the solar eclipse

with solar eclipse glasses provided by the
activities department

2:00 3L Story Time with Tom from the Southlake
Library

3:00 2F Card Games
3:30 3L Residents’ Choir Meeting

9
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:00 2F Pet Therapy
11:00 2F Mind Fit Class
1:30 2F Gardening Care. On the

2nd floor patio
3:30 3L Bingo

10
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:30 2F Exercise with Luke
11:00 2F Resident Council Meeting
1:30 MR FBC Worship and Study
2:00 2F Residents’ Choir

Rehearsal
3:15 2F Bingo

11
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
11:00 2F Movin’ and Groovin’

1:30 2F Games With Luke
3:00 3L HAPPY HOUR with Live

Entertainment Tina
Performs

12
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:30 2F Perfume, Cologne, Lip Stick

Event with Mary Kay with
Mimosas

10:30 2F Yo-Chi Class
1:30 2P Residents’ Gardening Club on

the 2nd floor patio
3:00 MR Resident’s Movie Choice

13
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:15 2F Exercise with Shannon
11:00 H Walk the Halls
2:00 2F Bingo
3:00 2F Fancy Nails

14
9:00 2F Catholic Service
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:15 2F Exercise with Shannon
11:00 2F FBC Church Service
1:30 2F Table Talk at the Bistro
2:00 2F Canvas Painting with Arya

15
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:30 BI Core & Conditioning
11:00 2F World Art Day! Literature will

be passed out to you.
2:00 3L Story Time with Tom from the

Southlake Library
3:00 2F Card Games
3:30 3L Residents’ Choir Meeting

16
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:30 2F National Orchid Day! Literature

will be passed out to you
11:00 2F Mind Fit Class
1:30 2F Gardening Care. On the 2nd

floor patio
2:00 3L Craig Murphy Performs
3:30 3L Bingo

17
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:30 2F Exercise with Luke
1:30 MR FBC Worship and Study
2:00 2F Residents’ Choir Rehearsal
3:15 2F Bingo
5:00 2D Residents’ Family Night with

LIVE Entertainment, Wine
& Dinner

18
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
11:00 2F Movin’ and Groovin’

1:30 2F Games With Luke
3:00 3L HAPPY HOUR with Live

Entertainment Maria
Performs

19
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:30 2F Yo-Chi Class
1:30 2P Residents’ Gardening Club

on the 2nd floor patio
2:15 2F Let’s Make May Baskins for

your doors.
3:00 MR Resident’s Movie Choice

20
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:15 2F Exercise with Shannon
11:00 2F Craft Corner
11:00 H Walk the Halls
2:00 2F Bingo
3:05 2F Ric Performs Live

Entertainment

21
9:00 2F Catholic Service
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:15 2F Exercise with Shannon
11:00 2F FBC Church Service
1:30 2F Table Talk at the Bistro
2:00 2F Canvas Painting with Arya

22
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:30 BI Core & Conditioning
11:00 2F Earth Day! Literature will be

passed out to you.
2:00 3L Story Time with Tom from the

Southlake Library
3:00 2F Card Games
3:30 3L Residents’ Choir Meeting

23
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:30 2F Bible Trivia
11:00 2F Mind Fit Class
1:30 2F Gardening Care. On the 2nd

floor patio
2:30 2F Blindfold Jellybean tasting.
3:30 3L Bingo

24
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:30 2F Exercise with Luke
1:30 MR FBC Worship and Study
1:30 2F Resident Food Council

Meeting
2:00 2F Residents’ Choir Rehearsal
3:15 2F Bingo

25
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
11:00 2F Movin’ and Groovin’

1:30 2F Games With Luke
3:00 3L HAPPY HOUR with Live

Entertainment Dean
Peters Performs

26
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:30 2F Yo-Chi Class
1:30 2P Residents’ Gardening Club

on the 2nd floor patio
2:30 2F The Art Studio painting

class with the Artist Charice
3:00 MR Resident’s Movie Choice

27
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:15 2F Exercise with Shannon
11:00 H Walk the Halls
2:00 2F Bingo
3:00 2F Fancy Nails

28
9:00 2F Catholic Service
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:15 2F Exercise with Shannon
11:00 2F FBC Church Service
1:30 2F Table Talk at the Bistro

29
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
10:30 BI Core & Conditioning

2:00 3L Story Time with Tom from
the Southlake Library

3:00 2F Card Games
3:30 3L Residents’ Choir Meeting

30
9:15 2F Daily Chronicles

10:00 2F Morning Stroll
11:00 2F Mind Fit Class
1:30 2F Gardening Care. On the

2nd floor patio
2:00 3L ElmFork Riverband

Performs
3:30 3L Bingo

IY-072 - Discovery Village at Southlake aka Landing at Watermere - Southlake - Issue:
04/01/24
Viewed: 03/14/24 10:08 AM



2F 
2F 

2F MR 3L 2F 
3L 

2D 3L 
2F 2F 2F 

2F 

3L 

3B 3L 

3L 

 
 

 
AT SOUTHLAKE 

By Dis c ove r y Se n io r L i v ing 

April 2024 
 2F  2nd Fl Activities Room  3B  3rd Floor Front Bistro 
 MR  Media Room 2nd Floor  2D  2nd Fl Dining Room 
 FL  Front Lobby  2P  2nd Floor Patio 
 3L  3rd Fl Back Living Room 
 3P  3rd Floor Patio 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

Department of Aging & 
 
 

9:05 

 
 

Daily Chronicles 
1 

9:05  3L  Daily Chronicles 
2 

9:05  3L  Daily Chronicles 
3 

9:05  3L  Daily Chronicles 
4 

9:05 
 

Daily Chronicles 
5 6 

9:05  3L  Daily Chronicles 
Disability Services. 10:30 Fun Exercise with Maria 10:00  FL  Cisco the Horse is coming 10:00  3P  Parachute & Beach Ball Chair 10:00  3B  Jumbo Inflatable Ring Toss 10:00 Tar Grip Toss & Music 9:30 FaceTime Family Visits 
1-800-458-9958. All 
Activities are subject to 

10:30 2F Restorative Exercise Programming 
11:00 April fools day! Literature will be 

passed out to you 
back to visit you 

10:00  3B  Noodle Ball/Music 
 

10:30 
Exercise 
Restorative Exercise 
Programming 

11:00  3B  Let’s Play Outburst 
11:00  2F  Restorative Exercise 

10:30 Restorative Exercise 
Programming 

 
10:15 

Scheduled All Day 
Exercise with Shannon 

change without prior 
notice. 

11:15 
2:00 

Spin the Wheel with Maria Game 
Story Time with Tom from the 
Southlake Library 

11:00 
 

1:30 

Restorative Exercise 
Programming 
Gardening Care. On the 

1:30  MR  First Baptist Church/Worship 
and Study in the Media Room, 
2nd Floor 

1:30 
3:00 

Programming 
Games With Luke 
HAPPY HOUR with Live 

1:30 
 

2:30 

Residents’ Gardening Club 
on the 2nd floor patio 
Test Your April IQ 

11:00  2F  Craft Corner 
2:00  2F  Join the 2nd Floor for 

3:00 2F Card Games 2nd floor patio 2:00 Entertainment Steel Drums 3:00 Resident’s Movie Choice Bingo in the 2nd Floor 
3:30 

 
7 

Resident’s Choir Meeting 
3:30 

8 
3L BINGO 

Residents’ Choir Rehearsal 
3:15  2F  Bingo on 2nd Floor 

9 10 
performs 

11 
Activity Room 

12 13 
9:00  2F  Catholic Service 9:05 Daily Chronicles 9:05  3L  Daily Chronicles 9:05 Daily Chronicles 9:05 3L Daily Chronicles 9:05 Daily Chronicles 9:05  3L  Daily Chronicles 

10:30 Fun Exercise with Maria 10:00 Parachute & Beach Ball Chair 10:00 3B Jumbo Inflatable Ring Toss 10:00 Tar Grip Toss & Music 
9:05 Daily Chronicles 

10:15  2F  Exercise with Shannon 
11:00  2F  First Baptist Church 

10:30 2F Restorative Exercise Programming 
11:15 Spin the Wheel with Maria Game 
11:45 3L Solar eclipse Day! Literature will be passed 

out to you 

10:00 Noodle Ball/Music 
10:30  3L  Pet Therapy 
11:00  2F  Restorative Exercise 

 
10:30 
11:00 

Exercise 
Restorative Exercise Programming 
Resident Council Meeting 

11:00 3B Let’s Play Outburst 
11:00 2F Restorative Exercise 

10:30 Perfume, Cologne, Lip Stick 
Event with Mary Kay with 
Mimosas 

9:30 FaceTime Family Visits 
Scheduled All Day 

10:15  2F  Exercise with Shannon 
 1:30 Service Table Talk at the Bistro 

1:30 Let’s go outside to watch the solar eclipse 
with solar eclipse glasses provided by the 
activities department 

 1:30 
Programming 
Gardening Care. On the 

1:30 
 2:00 

First Baptist Church/Worship and 
Study in the Media Room, 2nd Floor 
Residents’ Choir Rehearsal 

Programming 
1:30 2F Games With Luke 10:30  2F  Restorative Exercise 

Programming 
2:00  2F  Join the 2nd Floor for 

Bingo in the 2nd Floor 
2:00 Resident Game Choice 

 
14 

2:00 
 

3:00 
3:30 

Story Time with Tom from the Southlake 
Library 
Card Games 
Resident’s Choir Meeting 

15 

 
3:30 

2nd floor patio 
BINGO 

3:15 
 
 

16 

Bingo on 2nd Floor 3:00 
 
 

17 

HAPPY HOUR with Live 
Entertainment Tina 
Performs 

18 

1:30  2P  Residents’ Gardening Club on 
the 2nd floor patio 

3:00 MR Resident’s Movie Choice 
19 

 
3:00 

Activity Room 
Fancy Nail Spa 

20 
9:00  2F  Catholic Service 9:05 Daily Chronicles 9:05  3L  Daily Chronicles 9:05 3L Daily Chronicles 9:05  3L  Daily Chronicles 9:05 Daily Chronicles 9:05  3L  Daily Chronicles 
9:05  3L  Daily Chronicles 10:30 Fun Exercise with Maria 10:00 Noodle Ball/Music 10:00 3P Parachute & Beach Ball Chair 10:00  3B  Jumbo Inflatable Ring Toss 10:00  3P  Tar Grip Toss & Music 9:30 FaceTime Family Visits Scheduled 

10:15  2F  Exercise with Shannon 10:30 2F Restorative Exercise Programming 11:00 Restorative Exercise Exercise 11:00  3B  Let’s Play Outburst 10:30 Restorative Exercise All Day 

11:00 First Baptist Church 
Service 

11:15 
11:45 

Spin the Wheel with Maria Game 
World Art Day! Literature will be 
passed out to you 

 
11:30 

Programming 
National Orchid Day! Literature 
will be passed out to you 

10:30 2F Restorative Exercise Programming 
11:00 2F Resident Council Meeting 

1:30 MR First Baptist Church/Worship and 
11:00  2F  Restorative Exercise 

Programming 
 

1:30 
Programming 
Residents’ Gardening Club 

10:15  2F  Exercise with Shannon 
11:00  2F  Craft Corner 2:00  2F  Join the 2nd Floor for Bingo in 

1:30  2F  Table Talk at the Bistro 
2:00 Canvas Painting with Arya 

2:00 3L Story Time with Tom from the 
Southlake Library 

3:00 Card Games 
3:30 Resident’s Choir Meeting 

1:30 
 

2:00 

Gardening Care. On the 2nd 
floor patio 
Craig Murphy Performs 

Study in the Media Room, 2nd Floor 
2:00 2F Residents’ Choir Rehearsal 
3:15 Bingo on 2nd Floor 
5:00 Residents’ Family Night with LIVE 

1:30 Games With Luke 
3:00  3L  HAPPY HOUR with Live 

Entertainment Maria 
Performs 

2:15 
 3:00 

on the 2nd floor patio 
Let’s Make May Baskins for 
your doors. Resident’s Movie Choice 

 
3:05 

the 2nd Floor Activity Room 
Ric Performs Live 
Entertainment 

21 22 
3:30 3L BINGO Entertainment, Wine & Dinner 

23 24 
MR 

25 26 27 
9:00  2F  Catholic Service 9:05 Daily Chronicles 9:05 Daily Chronicles 9:05 Daily Chronicles 9:05  3L  Daily Chronicles 9:05 Daily Chronicles 9:05  3L  Daily Chronicles 
9:05  3L  Daily Chronicles 10:30 Fun Exercise with Maria 10:00 Noodle Ball/Music 10:00 Parachute & Beach Ball Chair 10:00  3B  Jumbo Inflatable Ring Toss 10:00  3P  Tar Grip Toss & Music 9:30 FaceTime Family Visits 

10:15  2F  Exercise with Shannon 
11:00 First Baptist Church 

Service 
1:30  2F  Table Talk at the Bistro 

10:30 2F Restorative Exercise Programming 
11:15 Spin the Wheel with Maria Game 
11:45 Earth Day! Literature will be passed 

out to you. 
2:00 3L Story Time with Tom from the 

Southlake Library 

11:00 
 

1:30 
 

2:30 

Restorative Exercise 
Programming 
Gardening Care. On the 
2nd floor patio 
Blindfold Jellybean tasting 

Exercise 
10:30 2F Restorative Exercise Programming 
1:30 First Baptist Church/Worship and 

Study in the Media Room, 2nd Floor 
1:30 2F Resident Food Council Meeting 
2:00 Residents’ Choir Rehearsal 

11:00  3B  Let’s Play Outburst 
11:00  2F  Restorative Exercise 

Programming 
1:30 Games With Luke 
3:00  3L  HAPPY HOUR with Live 

10:30 
 

1:30 
 

2:30 

Restorative Exercise 
Programming 
Residents’ Gardening Club 
on the 2nd floor patio 
The Art Studio painting class 

Scheduled All Day 
10:15 Exercise with Shannon 
2:00  2F  Join the 2nd Floor for 

Bingo in the 2nd Floor 
2:00  2F  Canvas Painting with 

Arya 
28 

9:00  2F  Catholic Service 
9:05 3L Daily Chronicles 

10:15  2F  Exercise with Shannon 11:00  2F  First Baptist Church 

3:00 
3:30 

 

 
9:05 

10:30 
10:30 

Card Games 
Resident’s Choir Meeting 

 

 
Daily Chronicles 
Fun Exercise with Maria 
Restorative Exercise 
Programming 

3:30 3L BINGO 
 

29 
9:05 3L Daily Chronicles 

10:00  3B  Noodle Ball/Music 
11:00  2F  Restorative Exercise 

Programming 

3:15 
 
 

30 

Bingo on 2nd Floor Entertainment Dean Peters 
Performs 

 
3:00 

with the Artist Charice 
Resident’s Movie Choice 

Activity Room 
3:00  2F  Fancy Nail Spa 

Service 
1:30 2F Table Talk at the Bistro 
2:00 3L Resident Game Choice 

11:15 3L Spin the Wheel with Maria 
Game 

2:00 3L Story Time with Tom from the 
Southlake Library 

3:00 2F Card Games 
3:30 3L Resident’s Choir Meeting 

1:30  2P  Gardening Care. On the 
2nd floor patio 

2:00 3L ElmFork Riverband 
Performs 

3:30 3L BINGO 
 

Extended Care Copyright © 2024 Uhlig LLC 

2F 
3B 
3L 

3L 
2F 

MR 3L 
2F 2F 

3L 2F 

2P 2P 

2F 2F 
3B 3P 3B 

3L 3L 3L 3L 

3L 
2F 2F 

2P 

2P 3L 3L 2F 
3L 

2F 2F 
3B 3B 

3L 3L 

3L 
2F 3L 2F 

2F 3L 
3L 3L 2F 2P 2F 

MR FL 

2F 
2F 

2F 
3P 3P 3B 
3L 3L 3L 

3L 2F MR 
3L 2P 

3L 
2P 2F 3L 

2F 
2F 

2F 
3P 3B 
3L 3L 



Friday 

 
 

 
AT SOUTHLAKE 

By Dis c ove r y Se n io r L i v ing 

April 2024 
 4F  4th Fl Multipurpose Rm 
 4L  4th Fl Back Living 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday 
 

Department of Aging & 
Disability Services. 
1-800-458-9958. All 
Activities are subject to 
change without prior 
notice. 

1 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00  4L  Daily Chronicles Group 
Discussion 

10:30 4L Chair Exercise 
11:15  4L  Horseshoes 
1:30  4L  April fools day! Literature will 

be passed out to you 
2:00 4L April Fool’s day Trivia 
3:00 4L April Fools Day Word Scramble 

2 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00  4L  Daily Chronicles Group 
Discussion 

10:30  4L  Chair Exercise 
11:15  4L  Parachute ball toss 
2:00  4F  BINGO 
3:00  4L  Let’s make Cotton Bud 

Dandelions 

3 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00  4L  Daily Chronicles Group 
Discussion 

10:30 4L Chair Exercise 
1:30  4L  Brain Games 
2:00  4L  Let’s make a rainbow paper 

fan for find a rainbow day 
2:45  4L  FBC Worship & Study 

4 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles Group 
Discussion 

10:30 4L Jumbo Inflatable Ring 
Toss 

11:15 4L Fancy Nail Spa 
2:00 4L Let’s Play Outburst 
3:30 4L Happy Hour Appetizers 

5 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles 
Group Discussion 

10:30 Ring Toss/Music 
11:00 Chair Exercise 
1:30 Short Story Club 
3:00 Test Your April IQ 

6 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00  4L  Daily Chronicles 
Group Discussion 

12:45 Movie Matinee 
1:00  4L  At The Cinema 
3:30  4L  BINGO 
4:30 4L Velvet Art Coloring 

7 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 
9:45 Hymns & Music 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles 
Group Discussion 

11:15 Joel Osteen TV Session 
3:00 4L Resident One-on-Ones 

8 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles Group 
Discussion 

10:30 4L Chair Exercise 
11:15 4L Horseshoes 
1:30 4L Solar eclipse Day! 

Literature will be passed 
out to you. 

9 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles Group 
Discussion 

10:30 4L Chair Exercise 
11:00 4L Pet Therapy 
11:15 4L Parachute ball toss 
2:00  4F  BINGO 
3:00 4L April Rock Painting Craft 

10 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles 
Group Discussion 

10:30 4L Chair Exercise 
2:00 4L Let’s play Chair 

Hockey 
2:45 4L FBC Worship & Study 

11 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles Group 
Discussion 

10:30 4L Jumbo Inflatable Ring 
Toss 

11:00 4L Fancy Nail Spa 
2:00 4L Let’s Play Outburst 
3:30 4L Happy Hour Appetizers 

12 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles Group 
Discussion 

10:30 4L Ring Toss/Music 
11:00 4L Chair Exercise 
1:30 4L Short Story Club 
3:00 4L Find the Hidden Picture 

13 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles 
Group Discussion 

12:45 Movie Matinee 
1:00 4L At The Cinema 
3:30 4L BINGO 
4:30 4L Velvet Art Coloring 

2:30 4L Wheel A Fortune Game 
14 

9:15 Daily Chronicles 
9:45 Hymns & Music 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles 
Group Discussion 

11:15 Joel Osteen TV Session 
2:45 4L Crafts with Shannon 
3:00 4L Resident One-on-Ones 

15 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles Group 
Discussion 

10:30 4L Chair Exercise 
11:15 4L Horseshoes 
1:15 4L World Art Day! Literature 

will be passed out to you. 
2:30 4L Titanic remembrance day! 

& Tirivia 

16 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles Group 
Discussion 

10:30 4L Chair Exercise 
11:15 4L Parachute ball toss 
1:30 4L National Orchid Day! Literature 

will be passed out to you 
2:00 4F BINGO 
3:00 4L Orchid & amaryllis 

presentation 

17 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles Group 
Discussion 

10:30 4L Chair Exercise 
1:45 4L Brain Games 
2:00 4L Let’s make banana 

cream pie dessert cups 
2:45 4L FBC Worship & Study 

18 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles Group 
Discussion 

10:30 4L Jumbo Inflatable Ring 
Toss 

11:15 4L Fancy Nail Spa 
2:00 4L Let’s Play Outburst 
3:30 4L Happy Hour Appetizers 

19 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles Group 
Discussion 

10:30 Ring Toss/Music 
11:00 Chair Exercise 
1:30 Short Story Club 
3:00 Let’s make an April 

Showers wall hanging craft 

20 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles Group 
Discussion 

12:45 Movie Matinee 
1:00 4L At The Cinema 
2:30 4L Ric Performs Live 

Entertainment 
3:30 
4:30 

4L BINGO 
Velvet Art Coloring 4L 

21 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 
9:45 Hymns & Music 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles 
Group Discussion 

11:15 Joel Osteen TV Session 
3:00 4L Resident One-on-Ones 

22 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles Group 
Discussion 

10:30 4L Chair Exercise 
11:15 4L Horseshoes 
1:30 4L Earth Day! Literature will be 

passed out to you. 
2:30 4L Earth Day Trivia! 
3:15 4L Earth Day Crossword Puzzle 

23 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles Group 
Discussion 

10:30 4L Chair Exercise 
11:15 4L Parachute ball toss 
2:00 4F BINGO 
3:05 4L William Shakespeare short 

Documentary and Fun 
Trivia 

24 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles 
Group Discussion 

10:30 4L Chair Exercise 
1:30 4L Free Studio Canvas 

Painting 
2:45 4L FBC Worship & Study 

25 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles Group 
Discussion 

10:30 Jumbo Inflatable Ring Toss 
11:00 Fancy Nail Spa 
1:30 Earth Day word ladder 
2:00 Let’s Play Outburst 
3:30 Happy Hour Appetizers 

26 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles Group 
Discussion 

10:30 4L Ring Toss/Music 
11:00 4L Chair Exercise 
1:30 4L The Art Studio painting 

class with the Artist 
Charice 

27 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles 
Group Discussion 

12:45 Movie Matinee 
1:00 4L At The Cinema 
3:30 4L BINGO 
4:30 4L Velvet Art Coloring 

3:00 4L Blindfold Jellybean tasting 
28 

9:15 Daily Chronicles 
9:45 Hymns & Music 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles 
Group Discussion 

11:15 Joel Osteen TV Session 
2:45 4L Crafts with Shannon 
3:00 4L Resident One-on-Ones 

29 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles Group 
Discussion 

10:30 4L Chair Dance Exercises. 
11:15 4L Horseshoes 
2:00 4L Let’s play Pictionary 
3:15 4L Let’s Play the let’s find 

game 

30 
9:15 Daily Chronicles 

10:00 4L Daily Chronicles Group 
Discussion 

10:30 4L Chair Exercise 
11:15 4L Parachute ball toss 
1:00 4L ElmFork Riverband Performs 
2:00  4F  BINGO 
3:15 4L Let’s make Butterfly coffee 

filters     

Skilled Nursing Copyright © 2024 Uhlig LLC 

4L 
4L 
4L 
4L 

 

4L 
4L 
4L 
4L 

 

4L 
4L 
4L 
4L 
4L 

 


	DVSL 3003 AL April 2024.pdf
	DVSL 3003 MC April 2024.pdf
	DVS April 2024.pdf
	DVS AL April 2024.pdf
	DVS MC April 2024.pdf
	2F  2nd Fl Activities Room  3B  3rd Floor Front Bistro
	3L  3rd Fl Back Living Room
	Department of Aging &
	Disability Services.
	1-800-458-9958. All
	change without prior notice.
	7
	8
	9 10
	11
	12 13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21 22
	23 24
	25 26 27
	28
	29
	30


	DVS SNF April 2024.pdf




